PFLAG South Orange County

Annual Membership Form



PFLAG South OC realizes its vision through:

- SUPPORT for families, allies and people who are LGBTQ
- EDUCATION for ourselves and others about the unique issues and challenges facing people who are LGBTQ, and
- ADVOCACY in our communities to change attitudes and create policies and laws that achieve full equality for people who are LGBTQ.

It is your membership donation that allows us to continue this mission!

Name:		
Address:		
City:		Zip:
Membership Level:		
□ Individual \$25		
□ Family \$50		
Over the Rainbow \$100		
☐ Scholarship \$		
Donations are generally tax deductible of All levels of membership include a portion	, , <u> </u>	ational membership

Please complete this form, make checks payable to PFLAG South Orange County and mail to...

Membership PFLAG South OC P.O. Box 2808 Laguna Hills, CA 92654

949-424-3987 PflagSouthOC@gmail.com